Race Date

October 10, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - FRANKLIN
Team Score (places):25

1480
1509
1518
1510
1475
1511
1517
1504
1524
1515
1508
1488
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Nikhil Cowart
Henry Lytle
Bryce Neeley
Michael Mansour
Colin Anderson
Charley Marchis
Will Morrissey
Ben Lange

Nick Sailor
Aaron Melilli
Edward Lytle
Matt Harper

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):30

1329
1315
1312
1327
1321
1311
1314
1331
1322
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Christian Ruch
Larsen Gallian
Jared Diaz

Ivan Ramirez
James Losacco
Stevie Dattomo
Levi Fisher
Jose Sanchez
Efren MacKintos

Team - EDISON

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1398
2 1413

Ben Czarniecki
Graeme Reinhart

LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 10

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys & Girls 8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:52.7
2 2 13:11.9 13:11.9 0:00.0
3 5 13:25.8 26:37.7 0:13.8
5 10 14:04.6 40:42.4 0:52.6
6 16 14:06.1 54:48.5 0:54.1
9 25 14:34.9 1:09:23.5 1:23.0
(12) (36) 14:51.9 1:24:15.4 1:39.9
(13) (49) 15:59.7  1:40:15.1 2:47.7
More Than 7 16:13.0 1:56:28.2 3:01.0
More Than 7 16:13.9 2:12:42.1 3:02.0
More Than 7 17:58.2 2:30:40.4 4:46.2
More Than 7 18:59.9 2:49:40.3 5:47.9
More Than 7 21:34.3 3:11:14.7 8:22.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:44.0
1 1 11:52.7 11:52.7 0:00.0
4 5 13:26.2 25:19.0 1:33.5
7 12 14:18.3 39:37.3 2:25.5
8 20 14:19.5 53:56.9 2:26.8
10 30 14:43.1 1:08:40.1 2:50.4
(12) (42) 15:52.8  1:24:33.0 4:00.0
(14) (56) 16:20.0  1:40:53.0 4:27.2
More Than 7 17:42.8 1:58:35.8 5:50.0
More Than 7 17:49.9 2:16:25.8 5:57.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:16.6 12:16.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 15:18.6 27:35.2 3:02.0

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1
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